

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 55403304

Data publicarii	23.03.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.029,82 RON - 1.029,82 RON

Descriere: 1 aerisitor automat 30 4,20 126,00 23,95 2 banda teflon 2 5,04 10,08 1,92 3 cilt 1 3,36 3,36 0,64 4 biti 1 5,04 5,04 0,96 5 clor 10 5,04 50,40 9,58 6 spiral 2 5,88 11,76 2,24 7 mox 1 54,62 54,62 10,38 8 pila 1 8,40 8,40 1,60 9 pensula 1 5,04 5,04 0,96 10 perlandez 3 2,94 8,82 1,68 11 smirghel 2 1,68 3,36 0,64 12 saci menaj 4 7,56 30,24 5,75 13 mufa 50 1 14,29 14,29 2,71 14 imbinare ppr 40 4 27,73 110,92 21,08 15 cot ppr 40 2 8,40 16,80 3,19 16 robinet 1/4 2 53,78 107,56 20,44 17 teu ppr 40 2 10,08 20,16 3,83 18 teu ppr 50-40-50 2 10,08 20,16 3,83 19 imbinare ppr 50 1/4 2 36,13 72,26 13,73 20 cot zinc hr1 2 21,01 42,02 7,98 21 cot zinc hr2 2 21,01 42,02 7,98 22 niplu zinc 50 1 18,49 18,49 3,51 23 stut zinc 1/2 1 16,81 16,81 3,19 24 pasta verde 1 8,40 8,40 1,60 25 cilt 1 2,52 2,52 0,48 26 teava ppr 40 1 40,34 40,34 7,66 27 teava ppr 50 1 69,75 69,75 13,25 28 grebla 1 21,01 21,01 3,99 29 rozitox 1 6,72 6,72 1,28 30 pinion betoniera 1 57,14 57,14 10,86 31 pila drujba 2 4,20 8,40 1,60 32 lacate 2 8,40 16,80 3,19 1.029,82 195,68
